Contract (T)

FWC for Translation and Interpretation
Services

Drinking water FWC

Framework contract for supply of medals

FWC for HR Training Consultancy
FWC for Construction consultancy services

Supply of the electricity

Supply of Safes and Shredders to the EU
Mission in Armenia.

Legal Services

Fleet Management System

Legal Services

Lease agreement for Storage space and open

parking area
Stationery FWC
FWC office furniture

Framework Contract for the Supply of Printed

Material

FWC for Financial Liability Insurance for
EUMA

FWC for Vehicle Tracking System Services

Vehicle Insurance

FWC Freight customs
FWC for supply of visibility items

Security guarding services

FWC for soft skin vehicles and vehicle
equipment

Supplier ID (T)

GAUDEAMUS LLC
Real Selling LLC

Mineh LLC

RUZAN MKHITARYAN

SAMVELI P.E.
Hestia LLC

ENA CJSC ARAX BRANCH

Office Pro LLC

AM Law Firm LLC

Chevin Fleet Solutions BV

EU LEGIS AVOCATS SRL
YEGHEGNADZORI GLADZOR

HOTEL OJSC
Office Pro LLC
Office Pro LLC

Aram Karapetyan

Vanbreda Risk & Benefits NV
Collecte Localisation Satellites
INGO ARMENIA

Gosselin Mobility JV CJSC
P.E Nane Davtyan

AR-Mobil CJSC

Toyota Gibraltar Stockholdings

Ltd

Type
LP
LP
LP

NP
LP

LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
NP
LP
LP

LP

LP
NP

LP

LP

20,000.00 AM
20,000.00 AM
20,000.00 AM

20,000.00 AM
20,000.00 AM

30,000.00 AM
48,475.39 AM
50,000.00 AM
58,000.00 GB
80,000.00 BE
82,805.43 AM
99,000.00 AM
99,000.00 AM
99,000.00 AM

150,000.00 BE

192,300.00 FR

206,847.00 AM

299,000.00 AM
299,000.00 AM

2,800,000.00 AM

3,550,111.00 GB

Contract amount Locality Adress

42 tumanyan street, Yerevan
V. Zoravar 31, Yerevan
Baghramyan 64/2, Yerevan

Adonts street 6/2, 21, Yerevan
37 Andraniki Street, 3601
Yeghegnadzor

Shopron 21, Yerevan
49 Arshakunyats avenue,
Office 22, Yerevan
Chapel Street, Belper,
Derbyshire

Place G Brugmann 17,
Brussels

NAREKATSI 1/1,
Yeghegnadzor
Shopron 21, Yerevan
Shopron 21, Yerevan

Plantin en Moretuslei 297,
Antwerpen

11 Rue Hermes, Ramonville
Saint Agne

Hanrapetutyan Street, 51, 53,
Yerevan

2 Gyulbenkyan Street, Yerevan

A. Hegimyan street, 1st
building, Yerevan
Bassadone Auto World, 78
Queensway, The Dockyard,
Gibraltar



