Contract (T)	Supplier ID (T)	Type	Contract amount Locality	Adress
FWC for Translation and Interpretation				
Services	GAUDEAMUS LLC	LP	20,000.00 AM	42 tumanyan street, Yerevan
Drinking water FWC	Real Selling LLC	LP	20,000.00 AM	V. Zoravar 31, Yerevan
Framework contract for supply of medals	Mineh LLC RUZAN MKHITARYAN	LP	20,000.00 AM	Baghramyan 64/2, Yerevan
FWC for HR Training Consultancy	SAMVELI P.E.	NP	20,000.00 AM	
FWC for Construction consultancy services	Hestia LLC	LP	20,000.00 AM	Adonts street 6/2, 21, Yerevan 37 Andraniki Street, 3601
Supply of the electricity Supply of Safes and Shredders to the EU	ENA CJSC ARAX BRANCH	LP	30,000.00 AM	Yeghegnadzor
Mission in Armenia.	Office Pro LLC	LP	48,475.39 AM	Shopron 21, Yerevan 49 Arshakunyats avenue,
Legal Services	AM Law Firm LLC	LP	50,000.00 AM	Office 22, Yerevan Chapel Street, Belper,
Fleet Management System	Chevin Fleet Solutions BV	LP	58,000.00 GB	Derbyshire Place G Brugmann 17,
Legal Services Lease agreement for Storage space and open	EU LEGIS AVOCATS SRL	LP	80,000.00 BE	Brussels NAREKATSI 1/1,
parking area	HOTEL OJSC	LP	82,805.43 AM	Yeghegnadzor
Stationery FWC	Office Pro LLC	LP	99,000.00 AM	Shopron 21, Yerevan
FWC office furniture	Office Pro LLC	LP	99,000.00 AM	Shopron 21, Yerevan
Framework Contract for the Supply of Printed				
Material	Aram Karapetyan	NP	99,000.00 AM	
FWC for Financial Liability Insurance for				Plantin en Moretuslei 297,
EUMA	Vanbreda Risk & Benefits NV	LP	150,000.00 BE	Antwerpen 11 Rue Hermes, Ramonville
FWC for Vehicle Tracking System Services	Collecte Localisation Satellites	LP	192,300.00 FR	Saint Agne Hanrapetutyan Street, 51, 53,
Vehicle Insurance	INGO ARMENIA	LP	206,847.00 AM	Yerevan
FWC Freight customs	Gosselin Mobility JV CJSC	LP	299,000.00 AM	2 Gyulbenkyan Street, Yerevan
FWC for supply of visibility items	P.E Nane Davtyan	NP	299,000.00 AM	
Security guarding services	AR-Mobil CJSC	LP	2,800,000.00 AM	A. Heqimyan street, 1st building, Yerevan Bassadone Auto World, 78
FWC for soft skin vehicles and vehicle equipment	Toyota Gibraltar Stockholdings Ltd	LP	3,550,111.00 GB	Queensway, The Dockyard, Gibraltar